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Friday 3 MarchFriday 3 March

PodiumzaalPodiumzaal

10.00 - 10.3010.00 - 10.30

21.30 - 01.0021.30 - 01.00

Obligatory registration in advance at info@konkav.nlObligatory registration in advance at info@konkav.nl

20.00 - 21.3020.00 - 21.30

16.45 - 19.3016.45 - 19.30

15.30 - 16.4515.30 - 16.45

15.15 - 15.3015.15 - 15.30

14.00 - 15.1514.00 - 15.15

13.00 - 14.0013.00 - 14.00

On Animated 
Documentary

Based on a True Story

Fresh Meet

Break

Break

x

VR & Beyond

Monstrous Female

Opening live 
+ keynote

Break

11.45 - 13.0011.45 - 13.00

11.30 - 11.4511.30 - 11.45

10.30 - 11.3010.30 - 11.30

AuditoriumAuditorium

Stream On Animated 
Documentary

CineSandwich

Pitch Perfect

New News

Stream opening  
+ keynote

Zaal 1Zaal 1

Lout Donders Pitch #1

Films & Impact

Lout Donders Pitch #2

Zaal 2Zaal 2

Ga ik jou ooit Jampa noemen?
Waarom bleef je niet voor mij?

Shabu

Flee

4DR Studios4DR Studios
Torenallee 20 - Strijp-S private

Studio Tour #2

Studio Tour #1

Studio Tour #3

BROETBROET

After Drinks

Drinks +  
Lout Donders Pitch winner

BaltanBaltan

Screen Talent NL

Screen Talent NL

Screen Talent NL

18.00 - 19.3018.00 - 19.30 Speeddate Dinner


